1000	0018056
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	
(Address)	400173390664
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	- 04/01/1001013013 **35.00
(Business Entity Name)	-
(Document Number)	10 APR 13
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	AM 9: 6
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	ST ATIENS
Office Use Only	

•

T. HAMPTON

APR 1 4 2010



James G. Larche, Jr. Stan Cushman‡ Frank P. Saier Philip A. DeLaney Charles W. Littell John G. Stinson Kevin Daly Raymond M. Ivey Jeffrey R. Dollinger Jefferson M. Braswell Brian S. Kramer Kevin D. Jurecko Kirstin J. Stinson Elizabeth A. Martin Virginia E. Griffis Jesse Caedington

Certified Civil Mediator OF COUNSEL: Denise J. Eisinger Eisinger, Brown, Lewis & Frankel, P.A.

LAW OFFICES SCRUGGS & CARMICHAEL, P.A.

Downtown Office One S.E. First Avenue 32601 Post Office Box 23109 32602 Gainesville, Florida Telephone (352) 376-5242 Fax (352) 375-0690

West Office - Metrocorp Center: 4041 N.W. 37th Place, Suite B Gainesville, Florida 32606 Telephone (352) 374-4120 Fax (352) 378-9326

□ Reply to Downtown Office

Reply to West Office

March 30, 2010

Sigsbee L. Scruggs 1898-1983 Parks M. Carmichael 1909-1994 William D. Pridgeon 1933-1980 Michelle Vaughns 1946-1982 William N. Long 1920-2003

Retired Ray D. Helping William C. Andrews John F. Roscow, III Mitzi Cockrell Austin

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Sylvestre Storage, LLC

Dear Sir or Madam:

I am transmitting herewith the original Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of Sylvestre Storage, LLC together with my check for \$35.00.

If you have any questions, please advise.

Sincerely,

Rainulally

Raymond M. Ivey

Enclosures

James G. Larche, Jr. Stan Cushman‡ Frank P Saier Philip A. DeLaney Charles W. Littell John G. Stinson Kevin Daly **Raymond M. Ivey** Jeffrey R. Dollinger Jeffreson M. Braswell Brian S. Kramer Kevin D. Jurecko Kirslin J. Stinson Elizabeth A. Martin Virginia E. Griffis Jesse Caedington

Certified Civil Mediator OF COUNSEL: Denise J. Eisinger Eisinger, Brown, Lewis & Frankel, P.A.

LAW OFFICES SCRUGGS & CARMICHAEL, P.A.

Downtown Office: One S.E. First Avenue 32601 Post Office Box 23109 32602 Gainesville, Florida Telephone (352) 376-5242 Fax (352) 375-0690

West Office - Metrocorp Center: 4041 N.W. 37th Place, Suite B Gainesville, Florida 32606 Telephone (352) 374-4120 Fax (352) 378-9326

Reply to Downtown OfficeReply to West Office

April 12, 2010

Sigsbee L. Scruggs 1898-1983 Parks M. Carmichael 1909-1994 William D. Pridgeon 1933-1980 Michelle Vaughns 1946-1982 William N. Long 1920-2003

Retired Ray D. Helping William C Andrews John F. Roscow, III Mitzi Cockrell Austin

Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Sylvestre Storage, LLC

Dear Sir or Madam:

I am transmitting herewith the original Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of Sylvestre Storage, LLC together with a copy of your letter of April 2, 2010.

If you have any questions, please advise.

Sincerely,

dy Raymond M. Ivey

Enclosures



RECEIVED

10 APR 13 PM 4:00

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

April 2, 2010

RAYMOND M IVEY SCRUGGS & CARMICHAEL PA 4041 NW 37TH PLACE - STE B GAINESVILLE, FL 32605

SUBJECT: SYLVESTRE STORAGE LLC. Ref. Number: L10000018056

We have received your document for SYLVESTRE STORAGE LLC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a CORPORATION, but your entity is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6855.

Tammy Hampton Regulatory Specialist II Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 410A00008156

www.sunbiz.org Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO **ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION** OF

Sylvestre St (<u>Name of the Limited Liability Compa</u> (A Florida Limited L	ny as it now appea	ars on our records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number L0000018056	were filed on	February 16, 2010	_ and a	ssigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	<u>ility company he</u>	ere:		
Gator Storage Tra	iler Rental, LL	с		
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limi"L.L.C."	ited Liability Com	pany," the designation "LL	C" or the	e abbreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:				<u>≤</u> ∽
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			Ó APR	SION
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	Post Office I	Box 88		Pon City
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Bell, FL 326	19		PORA
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address her		our records, <u>enter th</u>	e name	of the new

Name of New Registered Agent:		
lew Registered Office Address:		
	Enter F	lorida street address
		, Florida
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

. . .

.

,

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

I.

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager</u> or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
	<u></u>		Add
	<u></u>		Add Remove
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Add
	····		
			Add Remove
D. If ame	April 12, 2010	er change(s) here: (Attach additional shee	ets, if necessary.)
		a member or authorized representative of a me RAYMOND M. IVEY Typed or printed name of signee	ember

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00